Rodovre AC i og atletik

—

RAC Milen onsdag den 4. april 2018

Gruppe
Kvinder 40-49 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 50-59 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 60-69 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 70-79 ar - 4,706 km
Drenge -14 ar - 4,706 km
Maend 20-29 ar - 4,706 km
Maend 30-39 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 40-49 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 50-59 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 70-79 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 80-89 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 30-39 ar - 7,532 km
Kvinder 40-49 ar - 7,532 km

Kvinder 50-59 ar - 7,532 km

Plac S.nr.

Navn

940 Susanne Aarre

953 Birgitte Mgs

939 Annette Schafer

918 Birgit Vinther Hansen
964 Marianne Flindt

911 Inge Stampe

942 Karin Pagaard

Arg.
1973
1965

Klub
Herlevigberne
Islev TRI

1966 -
1965 -

1955
1939
1947

958 Mathias Aarestrup Bindi 2005
2009 -
1992 -

943 Julius Feldstedt

928 Jacob Godt

923 Martin Haggqvist
966 Daniel Graversen
944 Kim Nikolajsen

955 Rasmus Bgje

931 Thomas E Andersen
929 Kim Alex Christensen
905 Roberto Schmidt
957 Bent Bindner

951 Kim Jgrgensen

949 Erik Paludan Nielsen
963 Johnny Hundt

904 Stig Kongsborg

961 Francis Gonzales
922 Per Falkenberg

926 Birger Haggqvist
912 Mogens M Jensen

915 Mogens Bertram-Nielse

901 Haig Yerzingatzian
930 Helge Tolmark
941 Jens Rasmussen
924 John Christoffersen
959 Anja Sunwell

917 Mette Bendix Miiller
954 Majbritt Framke
932 Pernille Hauxner
947 Helene Kemp

903 Lone Rasmussen
936 Ingelise Dam

1988
1979

Herlevigberne
BAK

Rgdovre AC
Regdovre AC

Herlevigberne
Islev TRI

1983 -

1977
1974
1971
1966
1965

Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
MTB Klub Hjulben
Herlevigberne
Regdovre AC

1963 -

1965
1963
1961
1956
1954
1958
1943
1947
1941
1942
1948

Regdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
BSF

Rgdovre AC

1937 -

1979
1978
1973
1974
1962
1966
1962

Islev TRI
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne

Tid
00.30.39
00.24.44
00.27.52
00.28.23
00.23.27
00.33.50
00.34.56
00.23.54
00.28.15
00.27.35
00.19.58
00.22.58
00.28.15
00.18.40
00.22.02
00.25.36
00.18.44
00.23.54
00.24.46
00.26.13
00.26.20
00.27.04
00.20.31
00.22.26
00.25.50
00.24.22
00.27.31
00.29.41
00.34.47
00.41.48
00.36.35
00.43.56
00.30.33
00.44.15
00.47.11
00.41.03
00.47.11
00.48.30



Kvinder 60-69 ar - 7,532 km
Maend 20-29 ar - 7,532 km
Maeend 40-49 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 50-59 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 7,532 km

Maeend 70-79 ar - 7,532 km

937
967
910
913
946
962
945
916
956
950
920

Randi Nielsen
Martin Laursen
Rolf Traberg
Lars Kroman
Kim Malmqvist
Kenneth Nielsen
Kennet Danielsen
Henrik Jacobsen
Claus Cederberg
Kare Kemp

Kent Procter

948 Jgrgen Nielsen

919
938
965
927
933
914

René Frederichsen
Erik Christensen
Steen Mogensen
Eli Henriksen
Sgren Traberg
Allan Hansen

1953

Herlevigberne

1991 Tri4

1970
1969
1973
1974

Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Islev Tri

1971 -

1962
1968

Rgdovre AC
Ballerup OK

1967 -

1966
1962
1966
1953
1958
1957
1943
1943

Islev TRI
Frederiksberg IF
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne

00.48.28
00.30.51
00.27.25
00.29.45
00.30.32
00.35.40
00.38.14
00.29.34
00.30.41
00.33.40
00.34.48
00.35.54
00.43.57
00.36.19
00.39.39
00.40.17
00.38.36
00.44.17






